Edgar Filing: HENLEY JEFFREY - Form 4

HENLEY JEFFREY

Form 4

October 30, 2006

FORM 4 OMB APPROVAL

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Formf> Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

HENLEY JEFFREY
(Last) (First) (Middle)
C/O DELPHI ASSET MGMT.

CORP, 6005 PLUMAS STREET,
SUITE 202

(Street)

RENO, NV 89509

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

Symbol

ORACLE CORP [ORCL]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction

(Month/Day/Year)
10/26/2006

4. If Amendment, Date Original

Filed(Month/Day/Y ear)

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

_ X__ Director 10% Owner
__X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Executive Chairman

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___ Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

(&) (e i) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactioDisposed of (D) Securities Ownership Indirect
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Beneficially Form: Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Owned Direct (D)  Ownership
Following or Indirect  (Instr. 4)
A Reported @D
(or) Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)
Code V  Amount (D) Price (Instr. 3 and 4)
Common 1,500,000 $
Stock 10/26/2006 M M A 41771 1,534,516 D
Common > 2006 S 96000 D $1851 1,524916 D
Stock
Common 565006 S 101000 D $1853 1514816 D
Stock
Common > 6006 S 94000 D $18.54 1,505416 D
Stock
g&?ﬁnon 10/26/2006 S 87000 D $1855 1,496,716 D



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

10/26/2006

Edgar Filing: HENLEY JEFFREY - Form 4

S

23,400

16,300 (D

17,900 ()

46,300 D

24,300 (D

23,300

26,100 D

63,000 )

57,100 ()

66,900 (D

59,100

89,800 (D

53,900 (D

213,300
)

167,600
)

45917 D

61,450 )

47,050

135,481
)

39,419

39,183 )

D $18.56 1,473,316

D

D

$ 18.57

$18.59

$18.6

$18.61

$18.62

$ 18.63

$ 18.64

$ 18.65

$ 18.66

$18.67

$ 18.68

$ 18.69

$18.7

$18.71

$18.72

$18.73

$18.74

$18.75

$18.76

$18.77

1,457,016

1,439,116

1,392,816

1,368,516

1,345,216

1,319,116

1,256,116

1,199,016

1,132,116

1,073,016

983,216

929,316

716,016

548,416

502,499

441,049

393,999

258,518

219,099

179,916



Edgar Filing: HENLEY JEFFREY - Form 4

Common
Stock

Common

10/26/2006 S 25,199 D $18.78 154,717 D
Stock

Common

10/26/2006 S 38,383 D $18.79 116,334 D
Stock

Common

10/26/2006 S 49900 D $18.8 66,434 D
Stock

Common

10/26/2006 S 31918 D $18.81 34,516 D
Stock

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474
information contained in this form are not (9-02)
required to respond unless the form

displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number of 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and An
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactioDerivative Expiration Date Underlying Sec
Security or Exercise any Code Securities (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 3 and 4)
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or
Derivative Disposed of (D)
Security (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)
gate - Expiration Title 11:
Code V (A) D) xercisable Date S
Non-Qualified
Stock Option ~ $4.1771  10/26/2006 M 1,500,000 o) g7/13/200g COMmMmON
: M Stock
(right to buy)
Reporting Owners
. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address
Director 10% Owner  Officer Other
HENLEY JEFFREY
C/O DELPHI ASSET MGMT. CORP X Executive Chairman
6005 PLUMAS STREET, SUITE 202
RENO, NV 89509
Signatures
/s/ Rita S. Dickson, Attorney in Fact for Jeffrey O. Henley (POA Filed 10/30/2006
7/15/03)
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reporting Owners 3



Edgar Filing: HENLEY JEFFREY - Form 4
Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

**  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Sale of shares pursuant to Rule 10b5-1 Plan adopted on September 26, 2006

(2) Option vests 25% annually on anniversary of grant date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Explanation of Responses:



