## Edgar Filing: HENLEY JEFFREY - Form 4

NIL PAZ IEPEDI

Form 4 October 30.										
								OMB AP	PROVAL	
FORM	VI 4 UNITED	STATES SEC		AND EXC n, D.C. 2054		GE CON	IMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5	nger to <b>STATEN</b> 16. or	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES								
obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ntinue.	rsuant to Sectic (a) of the Public 30(h) of the	c Utility Ho		any A	Act of 192				
(Print or Type	e Responses)									
1. Name and HENLEY	Address of Reporting JEFFREY	Symt	ool	nd Ticker or Ti	rading	5. I Issu	Relationship of F aer	Reporting Perso	on(s) to	
(Last)	(First) (		DRACLE CORP [ORCL] Date of Earliest Transaction					(Check all applicable)		
C/O DELP	PHI ASSET MGM 05 PLUMAS STR	(Mor IT. 10/2	nth/Day/Year) 26/2006				/		Owner · (specify	
	(Street)		Amendment, I (Month/Day/Ye	-		Ap <u>1</u> _X_	ndividual or Join blicable Line) _ Form filed by Or	e Reporting Per	son	
RENO, NV	V 89509					Per	Form filed by Mo	re than One Rep	oorting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	<b>Fable I - Non</b>	-Derivative Se	curiti	es Acquire	d, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, i any (Month/Day/Yea	Code	4. Securities orDisposed of ( (Instr. 3, 4 an Amount	(D)	red (A) or Price	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	10/26/2006		M	1,500,000 (1)	A	\$ 4.1771	1,534,516	D		
Common Stock	10/26/2006		S	9,600 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.51	1,524,916	D		
Common Stock	10/26/2006		S	10,100 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.53	1,514,816	D		
Common Stock	10/26/2006		S	9,400 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.54	1,505,416	D		
Common Stock	10/26/2006		S	8,700 (1)	D	\$ 18.55	1,496,716	D		

## Edgar Filing: HENLEY JEFFREY - Form 4

Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	23,400 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.56	1,473,316	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	16,300 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.57	1,457,016	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	17,900 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.59	1,439,116	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	46,300 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.6	1,392,816	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	24,300 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.61	1,368,516	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	23,300 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.62	1,345,216	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	26,100 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.63	1,319,116	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	63,000 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.64	1,256,116	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	57,100 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.65	1,199,016	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	66,900 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.66	1,132,116	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	59,100 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.67	1,073,016	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	89,800 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.68	983,216	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	53,900 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.69	929,316	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	213,300 (1)	D	\$ 18.7	716,016	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	167,600 (1)	D	\$ 18.71	548,416	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	45,917 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.72	502,499	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	61,450 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.73	441,049	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	47,050 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.74	393,999	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	135,481 (1)	D	\$ 18.75	258,518	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	39,419 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.76	219,099	D
	10/26/2006	S	39,183 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.77	179,916	D

#### Edgar Filing: HENLEY JEFFREY - Form 4

Common Stock							
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	25,199 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.78	154,717	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	38,383 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.79	116,334	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	49,900 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.8	66,434	D
Common Stock	10/26/2006	S	31,918 <u>(1)</u>	D	\$ 18.81	34,516	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4.5. Number of TransactiorDerivativeCodeSecurities(Instr. 8)Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and 2 Underlying 3 (Instr. 3 and	Sec	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	A N S
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 4.1771	10/26/2006		М		1,500,000 (1)	(2)	07/13/2008	Common Stock	1

## **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>		R	elationships	
	Director	or 10% Owner Officer		Other
HENLEY JEFFREY C/O DELPHI ASSET MGMT. CORP 6005 PLUMAS STREET, SUITE 202 RENO, NV 89509	Х		Executive Chairman	
Signatures				
/s/ Rita S. Dickson, Attorney in Fact for 7/15/03)	10/30/2006			
<u>**</u> Signature of Rep	Date			

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Sale of shares pursuant to Rule 10b5-1 Plan adopted on September 26, 2006
- (2) Option vests 25% annually on anniversary of grant date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.